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0os

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OFFENDER
RENKUM OFF-CENTRE /
CORDULA /2008 /
CASTANA / KWPN

JAMES DU PETIT
VIVIER
NONSTOP / MORGANNE
DU PETIT VIVIER / 2010
/ CASTANA / BWP

SOUPIRE DE
BEAUVOIR
FLORIMON / MEZZO DE
BEAUVOIR / 2006 /
CASTANA / SF

PEGASO FM
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

ULISES DEL POMAR
CASSANDER C / DIMENA
X DOMINO /2009 /
NEGRA / CDE

NAHAR Z
NONSTOP / MEATLOAF X
INDOCTRO / 2011/
BAYO / ZANG

PALADIN DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / IZABELLA
X EL CORONA /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

BELLAMARIE
CASANTOS / LEANDRA /
2006 / TORDA / KWPN

L.A.C.

129193

127230

112625

127384

150455

134410

104569

139416

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ASTOLFI NUNEZ,
Marcos
SALVADOR ASTOLFI /
NONE

ALONSO DUBOST,
Martin
ANNE DUBOST /
NATHALIE
BRASSINNE

ROY LODARES,
Gabriel
LUIS ROY MORENO
DE LOS RIOS / NONE

GUTIERREZ
FLEITAS, Carlota
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA SAMPER
/ NONE

COLSA
GUTIERREZ, Maria

MARGARITA
GUTIERREZ
CARCEDO / Y.EL
POMAR

GARCIA RUEDA,
Jimena
PAULA BUSTO
TARODO / KB FARMS
LTD

GARCIA-PERTUSA

BODEGA, Maria

MERCEDES SUAREZ

NORIEGA / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

MENDOZA
FERRANDIS,
Pinela
LOURDES REYNA
ESPINILLA / NONE

L.D.N.

221029

194500

138644

222764

206554

160078

128319

218759
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21

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZOEY
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

CARLILE
CESANO Il / ISABELLA IX
/2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

LEX DES HUTINS
DRAKKAR DES HUTINS /
DIM UP DES HUTINS /
1999 / CASTANA / SAN
FRATELANO

WINTSOR
HAMLET / NIGHT
SHADOW W /2003 /
CASTANA / KWPN

PHENIX
DECAMARINA
DUC DU MURIER /
GHOREGIE / 2003 /
TORDA / SF

BALLDAME
BALOU DU ROUET /
QUASSIA / 2006 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

RICK PIRONNIERE
GAVROCHE DE QUINCY
/ VITTEL DU MARAIS /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

PRINCESA
VICTORIO / FRANZI | /
2012 / CASTANO / HANN

QUALOE DU
GAUTRAY
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
MANON DE LONGVAUT /
2004 / NEGRA / SF

CAMIGO
CORRADO FLY / CELTICA
/2007 / TORDA / CRUZ

PORTUGUES

BONANZA
QUINTUS / VITESSE X
DARCO /2001 /
CASTANO / BELGA

FLORIDA YAR
NOLETTO DU REVERDY
/ QUICK LADY /2005 /

CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

89377

48916

139278

119204

91782

108829

119084

135367

132554

133508

133775

89284

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA BALDO,
Lydia [Pontificia
Comillas]
CRISTINA GARCIA
BALDO / NONE

TAPIAS
FERNANDEZ,
Olivia
ANA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ /
PETERSEN OLAF

ASTOLFI LOPEZ,
Jaime
LUIS FERNANDEZ
GIL-FOURNIER /
NONE

GRIFO LLOP,
Mario
JOSE MANUEL GRIFO
LAMAZA / NONE

SENDAGORTA
BOOGEN, Teresa
TERESA BOOGEN /
S.C.E.A. CAMARINA

ASTIZ CAMARA,
Patricia
[Internacional De
Catalunyal]
JAIME ASTIZ / NONE

MONTESA
DOMENE, Inés
RICARDO DEL
CAMPO LOPEZ
CRESPO / NONE

REY ACEBAL,
ifigo
INIGO REY ACEBAL /
NONE

ROMAN
CANTILLANA,
Maria
MARIA MARGARITA
VARGAS / NONE

GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ,
Adriana M2
Y.OSTOS / LUIS
DIOGO

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ, Emma
ALFONSO SALGUERO

/ NONE

ZUBILLAGA
PEREZ, Naia
DAVID PEREZ AVILA /
Y.ARAGON

L.D.N.

356239

45496

208045

223816

139169

186960

247137

221036

318697

194570

132214

222489
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHARNINI
VOICE / ZENINI / 2007 /
NEGRO / KWPN

BARENO
BALOU DU ROUET /
WORENA /2008 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

RIVAGE DES
MARVEILLES
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

FLEURUS
CARPACCIO / INDIRA X
MANDRIN DE BALME /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

SYMPHONIES DES
BICHES

NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / SF

CALCETINES
NONE / NONE /2002 /
NEGRA / NONE

CASION

CARETELLO B / GRAFITA

/2002 / CASTANA /
DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

DATINE 1l
WITTINGER / ZORATINE
/2004 / CASTANA /
KWPN

BRUJA DE LLAMOSAS

ZIEGENAU / PEDRENA /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

MAMBO ROCK
APACHE D" ADRIERS /
TOPLESS DU COTIL /
2000 / ALAZANA / SF

QUELEBELLE DU
GERY
PAMPHILE / INDIANA DU
GERY /2004 / ALAZANA
/ SF

GENTILE LADY
GERVANTUS / SONORA /
2006 / CASTANA /
WESTF

L.A.C.

120578

132901

52495

80278

135807

40402

108506

133245

106881

23039

128237

80395

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE ULACIA

MARTINEZ, Lia

CIRA MARTINEZ /
NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Olivia
ALVAREZ MOYA
SPORT HORSE, S.L. /
NONE

PARDO
BARREIRO, Daniel

PILAR BARREIRO
DOMINGUEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
JUAN FERNANDEZ
REY / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

KORIAGINA, Polina

ANASTASIIA
KORIAGINA / NONE

SAN MARTIN
SETIEN, Lucia
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ
/ NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO /

WOLFGANG

KUEHNLE

GONZALEZ
LOPEZ, Pablo
MARIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

PEREZ LAVIN,
Marina
GEMA LAVIN
ELICEGUI / Y.LAS
LLAMOSAS

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO
ARROYO, Carmen
REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

HONRUBIA
TORTUERO, Maria
MARTA ROSA ARIAS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

190597

165096

193817

126857

262296

203243

137945

249677

192187

147211

193410

159706
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BRAVE HEART
UPGRADE / NINA / 2006
/ CASTANO / KWPN

ZIERAGONDA I
QUITE EASY / NAGONDA
/2004 / CASTANA /
KWPN

COLOMBO
CATANO / EUNICE / 2003
/ CASTANO / HOLST

ROSEGARDEN
HELIOS DE LA COUR 11 /
TURQUOISE / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

ROANNE DE MARS
KANNAN / NEFERTARI DE
MARS / 2005 / CASTANA

/ SF

NACAR DE QUIJAS
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ BERENGUELA / 2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

UTOPIE LES HAUTS
OGANO SITTE / RED ONE
LES HAUTS / 2004 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

BRISA DE
MONTEMEAO
BELMONDO /
MACARENA / 2006 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

VOGUE
COLTAIRE Z / EASTER
ROUGE X QUOUGLOF

ROUGE / 2007 /
CASTANO / CDE

FALYETTE P
ARIZONA / ALYETTE /
2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

POLIDORA
CONQUISTADOR /
POLINA /2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

ISECA
CENTAUER Z / MUSA X
MANDARIN DE BALME /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

150144

124385

69664

117789

113589

133647

143865

135733

86729

133012

107843

116070

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARANEGUI
BENITO, Beatriz
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

CANALS RIPOLL,
Miquel
PEDRO CANALS
GUILLAMET / NONE

PEREZ OTAMENDI,
Maria
AMAYA OTAMENDI
CLARAMUNT / NONE

MARTINEZ-CHECA
MOLINA, Candela
NONE / M. ALEXIS
GAUTIER

RIVA GIL, Juan
RASO DE LOS
MORALES S.L. / NONE

ARANGO
LASAOSA, Africa
MARTA SOUTO
CASTRO / Y.QUIJAS

ROS HERNANDEZ,
Modnica
PABLO MACIAS
MARTIN / NONE

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
YK 17.3 S.L. / NONE

PAYERAS LLULL,
Margalida
GIULLERMO LLULL
JUAN / SOS FERRERS

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Maria
HOBBY ECUESTRE SL

/ NONE

PEREZ
MIMENDEZ,
Gabriela
MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / NONE

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

L.D.N.

147618

225007

226849

167901

161046

203150

133018

243983

225361

190338

232175

220206
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